CENTREFOREX SIGNAL PERFORMANCE

01 - January - 2018 To 31 - January - 2018

EUR/USD :-110 USD/CHF : -80
GBP/USD :-240 EUR/JPY: 20 < r

XAU/USD : 800 s e aEX

Date Symbol Direction Entry Price Stoploss Type @ Target Close Price Profit/Loss
2018-01-31 EUR/JPY 135.25 13545 CLOSED 134.05
2018-01-31 GBP/USD  SELL 1.4155 1.4225 CLOSED 1.4005 1.4225 -70
2018-01-31 EUR/USD  SELL 1.2440 1.2470 CLOSED 1.2310 1.2470 “
2018-01-30 EUR/USD  SELL 1.2380 1.2440 CLOSED 1.2340 1.2440 “
2018-01-30 GBP/USD  SELL 1.4085 1.4165 CLOSED 1.4015 1.4165 “
2018-01-30 USD / CHF BUY 0.9360 0.9310 CLOSED 0.9400 0.9310 “
2018-01-30 EUR/JPY  SELL 134.85 13545 CLOSED 134.35 135.45 “
2018-01-30 XAU/USD  SELL 1343 1353  CLOSED 1334 1334 “
2018-01-26 EUR/USD  SELL 1.2435 1.2475 CLOSED 1.2415 1.2475 “
2018-01-26 GBP/USD  SELL 1.4190 1.4240 CLOSED 1.4160 1.4240 “
2018-01-26 EUR/JPY  SELL 135.90 136.40 CLOSED 135.10 135.10 “
2018-01-26 EUR/USD  SELL 1.2450 1.2500 CLOSED 1.2410 1.2410 "
2018-01-25 EUR/USD BUY 1.2420 1.2380 CLOSED 1.2490 1.2490
2018-01-25 XAU/USD  BUY 1362 1348  CLOSED 1362 1362 0
2018-01-25 USD/CHF  SELL 0.9430 0.9500 CLOSED 0.9330 0.9330 “
2018-01-25 XAU/USD  BUY 1354 1348 CLOSED 1362 1362
2018-01-23 EUR/JPY  SELL 135.80 136.30 CLOSED 135.10 135.10
2018-01-23 GBP/USD  BUY 1.3945 1.3845 CLOSED 1.3945 1.3945 0
2018-01-22 EUR/USD  SELL 1.2245 1.2305 CLOSED 1.2195 1.2305 “
2018-01-22 EUR/JPY  SELL 135.55 136.15 CLOSED 135.05 136.15 “
2018-01-11 EUR/USD  SELL 1.1960 1.2010 CLOSED 1.1910 1.2010 “
2018-01-11 GBP/USD  SELL 1.3515 1.3565 CLOSED 1.3475 1.3565 “
2018-01-11 USD/CHF BUY 0.9795 0.9745 CLOSED 0.9835 0.9745 “



2018-01-11

2018-01-10

2018-01-10

2018-01-10

2018-01-10

2018-01-10

2018-01-10

2018-01-10

2018-01-09

2018-01-05

2018-01-05

2018-01-05

2018-01-05

2018-01-03

2018-01-03

2018-01-03

2018-01-03

2018-01-03

XAU / USD

EUR/USD

GBP /USD

USD / CHF

XAU /USD

EUR/ JPY

EUR/USD

XAU /USD

XAU /USD

EUR/USD

GBP /USD

USD / CHF

XAU /USD

EUR/USD

GBP /USD

USD / CHF

EUR/ JPY

XAU /USD

SELL

SELL

SELL

BUY

SELL

SELL

SELL

SELL

SELL

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

1320

1.1970

1.3540

0.9810

1314

133.80

1.2000

1322

1320

1.2050

1.3530

0.9770

1318

1.2050

1.3560

0.9720

135.30

1313

1328

1.2010

1.3590

0.9750

1321

134.20

1.2030

1327

1323

1.1990

1.3480

0.9790

1308

1.1990

1.3510

0.9760

134.80

1302

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1307

1.1910

1.3500

0.9860

1307

133.20

1.1910

1212

1310

1.2060

1.3550

0.9760

1319

1.2050

1.3630

0.9790

135.70

1313

1328

1.2010

1.3500

0.9750

1321

133.20

1.2030

1327

1310

1.2060

1.3550

0.9760

1319

1.2050

1.3510

0.9760

134.80

1313

-800

-700

]
w



