CENTREFOREX SIGNAL PERFORMANCE 01 - January - 2018 To 31 - January - 2018

EUR/USD: -110 USD/CHF: -80 GBP/USD: -240 EUR/JPY: 20

XAU/USD: 800

Total Pips: 390



Date	Symbol	Direction	Entry Price	Stop Loss	Туре	Target	Close Price	Profit/Loss
2018-01-31	EUR / JPY	SELL	135.25	135.45	CLOSED	134.05	135.45	-20
2018-01-31	GBP / USD	SELL	1.4155	1.4225	CLOSED	1.4005	1.4225	-70
2018-01-31	EUR / USD	SELL	1.2440	1.2470	CLOSED	1.2310	1.2470	-30
2018-01-30	EUR / USD	SELL	1.2380	1.2440	CLOSED	1.2340	1.2440	-60
2018-01-30	GBP / USD	SELL	1.4085	1.4165	CLOSED	1.4015	1.4165	-80
2018-01-30	USD / CHF	BUY	0.9360	0.9310	CLOSED	0.9400	0.9310	-50
2018-01-30	EUR / JPY	SELL	134.85	135.45	CLOSED	134.35	135.45	-60
2018-01-30	XAU / USD	SELL	1343	1353	CLOSED	1334	1334	900
2018-01-26	EUR / USD	SELL	1.2435	1.2475	CLOSED	1.2415	1.2475	40
2018-01-26	GBP / USD	SELL	1.4190	1.4240	CLOSED	1.4160	1.4240	-50
2018-01-26	EUR / JPY	SELL	135.90	136.40	CLOSED	135.10	135.10	80
2018-01-26	EUR / USD	SELL	1.2450	1.2500	CLOSED	1.2410	1.2410	40
2018-01-25	EUR / USD	BUY	1.2420	1.2380	CLOSED	1.2490	1.2490	70
2018-01-25	XAU / USD	BUY	1362	1348	CLOSED	1362	1362	0
2018-01-25	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9430	0.9500	CLOSED	0.9330	0.9330	100
2018-01-25	XAU / USD	BUY	1354	1348	CLOSED	1362	1362	800
2018-01-23	EUR / JPY	SELL	135.80	136.30	CLOSED	135.10	135.10	70
2018-01-23	GBP / USD	BUY	1.3945	1.3845	CLOSED	1.3945	1.3945	0
2018-01-22	EUR / USD	SELL	1.2245	1.2305	CLOSED	1.2195	1.2305	-60
2018-01-22	EUR / JPY	SELL	135.55	136.15	CLOSED	135.05	136.15	-60
2018-01-11	EUR / USD	SELL	1.1960	1.2010	CLOSED	1.1910	1.2010	-50
2018-01-11	GBP / USD	SELL	1.3515	1.3565	CLOSED	1.3475	1.3565	-50
2018-01-11	USD / CHF	BUY	0.9795	0.9745	CLOSED	0.9835	0.9745	-50

2018-01-11	XAU / USD	SELL	1320	1328	CLOSED	1307	1328	-800
2018-01-10	EUR / USD	SELL	1.1970	1.2010	CLOSED	1.1910	1.2010	-40
2018-01-10	GBP / USD	SELL	1.3540	1.3590	CLOSED	1.3500	1.3500	40
2018-01-10	USD / CHF	BUY	0.9810	0.9750	CLOSED	0.9860	0.9750	-60
2018-01-10	XAU / USD	SELL	1314	1321	CLOSED	1307	1321	-700
2018-01-10	EUR / JPY	SELL	133.80	134.20	CLOSED	133.20	133.20	60
2018-01-10	EUR / USD	SELL	1.2000	1.2030	CLOSED	1.1910	1.2030	-30
2018-01-10	XAU / USD	SELL	1322	1327	CLOSED	1212	1327	-500
2018-01-09	XAU / USD	SELL	1320	1323	CLOSED	1310	1310	1000
2018-01-05	EUR / USD	BUY	1.2050	1.1990	CLOSED	1.2060	1.2060	10
2018-01-05	GBP / USD	BUY	1.3530	1.3480	CLOSED	1.3550	1.3550	20
2018-01-05	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9770	0.9790	CLOSED	0.9760	0.9760	10
2018-01-05	XAU / USD	BUY	1318	1308	CLOSED	1319	1319	100
2018-01-03	EUR / USD	BUY	1.2050	1.1990	CLOSED	1.2050	1.2050	0
2018-01-03	GBP / USD	BUY	1.3560	1.3510	CLOSED	1.3630	1.3510	-50
2018-01-03	USD / CHF	SELL	0.9720	0.9760	CLOSED	0.9790	0.9760	-30
2018-01-03	EUR / JPY	BUY	135.30	134.80	CLOSED	135.70	134.80	-50
2018-01-03	XAU / USD	BUY	1313	1302	CLOSED	1313	1313	0